Schitzenverband Sachsen-Anhalt

NookwhpE

SGi Salzwedel

SV Estedt

SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Krottorf

1. Wettkampftag Luftgewehr

SGi Salzwedel

SV Bad Dirrenberg

2. Wettkampftag Luftgewehr

09:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

SV Krottorf

SGi Salzwedel

SV Bad Diirrenberg
SGi Salzwedel

Verbandsliga

Sachsen-Anhalt 2017/18
- Luftgewehr -

Golzau

Endtermin: 31.12.2017
SV Estedt

SV Krottorf

21.01.2018

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

SV Estedt

SV Bad Diirrenberg
SV Estedt

SV Krottorf

Barleben, 11.09.2017

Paarung einigt sich auf Termin

Paarung einigt sich auf Termin

Anfahrt: SV Golzau
Cositzer Weg 6
06369 Weissandt-Goélzau



